
If you are interested in volunteering Contact
to participate in the committee for - 

Buffalo Pride Parade Nadine Chalmers nadine.chalmers@nfta.com

J.P.Morgan Corporate Challenge Daniel Reed daniel.reed@nfta.com

Juneteenth Parade & Festival Crystal Edwards crystal.edwards@nfta.com

NFTA Friends and Faimly Night - Sahlen Field Lisa Piecki lisa.piecki@nfta.com

Taset of Buffalo Festival Crystal Edwards crystal.edwards@nfta.com

Disability Pride Festival Holly Nidell holly.nidell@nfta.com

Explore & More Touch a Truck Lisa Piecki lisa.piecki@nfta.com

Puerto Rican-Hispanic Parade & Festival Omar Campuzano omar.campuzano@nfta.com

Maria Logan maria.logan@nfta.com

University United Festival Crystal Edwards crystal.edwards@nfta.com

Run the Runway TBD

Veteran's Committee Dejuan Hardy dejuan.hardy@nfta.com

Omar Campuzano omar.campuzano@nfta.com
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